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Helping Others with comPassion and Empathy - H.O.P.E.

NOTICE OF MEETING

A meeting of the Comprehensive Community Services (CCS) Advisory Committee will be held on
Wednesday, February 12th at 10:00 a.m. in Conference Room G in the Richland County Health and

Human Services Community Services Building, 221 West Seminary Street, Richland Center, Wisconsin.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

AGENDA

Call Meeting to Order

Approve Agenda and Posting for February 12, 2020 Meeting
Approve Minutes for December 18, 2019 Meeting

Citizen Comments

CCS Regional Meeting Participation

Richland County CCS Updates

CCS Consumer Graph

Site Visit Summary

IlIness Management and Recovery Model Review

10) Other Agenda Items
11) Next Meeting:
12) Adjourn

Myranda Culver
Behavioral Health Services Manager

cc. Committee Members
County Clerk
Richland Observer
Courthouse Bulletin Board
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